
GURU NANAK COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), GURU NANAK SALAI, VELACHERY, CHENNAI - 600 042
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - APRIL 2024

SHIFT II - B.Com., INFORMATION SYSTEM MANAGEMENT-TIME TABLE REPORT

Batch : 2020 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 20UCOM313 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 23-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 20UISM314 RDBMS WITH SQL 02-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 20UCOM316 BUSINESS STATISTICS - II 10-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 20UISM320
ELEMENTS OF COST
ACCOUNTING 12-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 20UISM321 PHP PROGRAMMING 24-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 20UCOM323
HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT 29-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2021 - Current Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 20UISM320
ELEMENTS OF COST
ACCOUNTING 12-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 20UISM321 PHP PROGRAMMING 24-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 20UCOM323
HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT 29-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2021 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

4 21UFRE122 FRENCH - II 13-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 20UBBA304 E-BUSINESS 30-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 20UCOM305 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 06-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 20UISM307 PROGRAMMING IN C 10-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

8 20UCOM308 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 23-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

9 20UCOM309 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 02-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

10 20UCOM311 BUSINESS STATISTICS - I 10-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

11 19UGSL403 JOB ORIENTED SKILLS 26-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

12 20UCOM313 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 23-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

13 20UCOM316 BUSINESS STATISTICS - II 10-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

14 19UEVS401 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 26-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

15 19UBCA312 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON 24-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

Batch : 2022 - Current Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 19UCMM312
RESEARCH METHODS IN
BUSINESS 10-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM



2 20UCOM313 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 23-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 20UISM314 RDBMS WITH SQL 02-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 20UCOM316 BUSINESS STATISTICS - II 10-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 19UEVS401 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 16-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

6 19UGSL407 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE 07-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2022 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

7 22UTAM121 TAMIL - I 08-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

8 20UCOM301 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 30-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

9 22UCOM302 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 06-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

10 22UADT401 ADVANCED TAMIL - I 22-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

11 22UFRE122 FRENCH - II 13-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

12 22UTAM122 TAMIL - II 13-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

13 20UISM307 PROGRAMMING IN C 10-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

14 20UCOM308 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 23-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

15 20UCOM309 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 02-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

16 20UCOM311 BUSINESS STATISTICS - I 10-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

17 19UGSL403 JOB ORIENTED SKILLS 26-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

Batch : 2023 - Current Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 20UBBA304 E-BUSINESS 30-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 20UCOM305 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 06-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 21UHIN122 HINDI - II 13-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 22UTAM122 TAMIL - II 13-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 22UFRE122 FRENCH - II 13-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 21UENG222 ENGLISH - II 08-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 21UBAH402 BASIC HINDI - II 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

8 22UADT402 ADVANCED TAMIL - II 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

9 22UBAT402 BASIC TAMIL -II 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

10 22UBAF402 BASIC FRENCH - II 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

11 19UNME402F MUSHROOM CULTIVATION 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

12 19UNME402E FOOD CHEMISTRY 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

13 22UNME402M ENVIRONMENTAL ACCOUNTING 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

14 22UNME402C YOGA FOR HEALTH AND LIFE (GAS) 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

15 22UNME402O SOCIOLOGY OF FOOD 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM



16 19UNME402A
INDIAN ECONOMY FOR CIVIL
SERVICE EXAMINATIONS 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

17 21UNME402B
CRIMINOLOGY - AN
INTRODUCTION 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

18 22UNME402B ELECTRONIC BANKING (SFS) 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

19 22UNME402C YOGA FOR HEALTH AND LIFE (SFS) 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

20 19UGSL402 LIFE SKILLS 25-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2023 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

21 22UTAM121 TAMIL - I 08-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

22 22UFRE121 FRENCH - I 08-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

23 20UCOM301 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 30-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

24 22UCOM302 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 06-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

25 19UGSL401 INTRODUCTION TO STUDY SKILLS 25-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM


